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Resultados

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Año Carrera Local Tiempo
km/h

Pmd

1 1278 VIEITO VILACOBA JOSE MANUEL ATLETISMO SAR M 1984 10K 32'43 18,34
2 1018 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ÓSCAR CORNELLÁ ATLETIC M 2003 10K 34'20 17,48
3 1269 CALDENTEY RIERA LLUIS M 1989 10K 35'04 17,11
4 1280 KHTIRA LAZIZI FARID PRATENC M 1977 10K 35'34 16,87
5 1319 RODRIGUEZ PEÑARRUBIA ALFREDO M 1999 10K 36'13 16,57
6 1055 CASSOU ARNAIZ LLUIS - M 1984 10K 37'01 16,21
7 1085 CRUZ GINÉS ALBERTO M 1989 10K 37'07 16,17
8 1207 MOLINA ESPARTERO MIGUEL G.A.LLUISOS MATARÓ M 1974 10K 37'34 15,97
9 1208 MOLINA ESPARTERO IVAN CA LAIETANIA M 2006 10K 37'39 15,94

10 1289 GÓMEZ GINÉS RAFAEL SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA M 1992 10K 37'47 15,88
11 1328 CALONGE CABROL JAN M 2005 10K 39'07 15,34
12 1332 CABALLERO LANCHO CRISTIAN PRAT TRIATLÓ 1994 M 1997 10K 39'15 15,29
13 1019 BERNAL RODRÍGUEZ GERARD INDEPENDIENTE M 1993 10K 39'20 15,25
14 1122 PEGUERO QUIQUE M 1979 10K 39'52 15,05
15 1199 RUIZ MONTOYA DANIEL SPARTA TRAIL TEAM M 1975 10K 40'35 14,78
16 1012 PLANELLA MULET DAVID M 1983 10K 41'17 14,53
17 1286 PÉREZ MARFIL ISAAC M 1981 10K 41'21 14,51
18 1101 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES URIEN BARCELONA ATLETISME M 2006 10K 41'21 14,51
19 1299 SUAREZ PIZÀ MARC CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA M 2008 10K 41'46 14,37
20 1038 PARELLADA ENRIC M 1974 10K 41'48 14,35
21 1294 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO ALBERTO M 1974 10K 42'02 14,27
22 1121 VIGARA PAZ JACINTO M 1973 10K 42'11 14,22
23 1138 GARCIA BARRIGA ANTONIO M 1972 10K 42'25 14,15
24 1145 SEGARRA SERGI TRIPLAY PRAT M 2007 10K 42'25 14,15
25 1103 CARRERA GARCIA JORDI CARRERA TEAM M 1974 10K 42'26 14,14
26 1174 GARCIA RINCON RUBEN M 1980 10K 42'30 14,12
27 1117 MUÑÍO MARTÍNEZ MIGUEL M 1993 10K 42'33 14,10
28 1116 CABEZAS SEDANO JOSE FRANCISCO CASTILLEJO RUNING CLUB M 1973 10K 42'34 14,10
29 1251 GONZÁLEZ LORENZO JOSE ANTONIO MONRUNNERS M 1976 10K 42'41 14,06
30 1238 ELVIRA MARTÍN BIEL CLUB ATLETISME VILADECANS M 2008 10K 43'03 13,94
31 1308 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ-VILLARES JAVIER M 1985 10K 43'40 13,74
32 1191 SÁNCHEZ FUENTES POL M 2006 10K 43'54 13,67
33 1114 CAMACHO RABANETE CARLOS M 1989 10K 43'57 13,65
34 1292 FLORES DUQUE ELÍAS INDEPENDENT M 1977 10K 43'59 13,64
35 1127 SALGADO JAVIER M 1977 10K 44'19 13,54
36 1056 MENDOZA JAVIER RANNARS M 1974 10K 44'21 13,53
37 1034 PALLARÉS PASTOR JOAN M 1993 10K 44'22 13,52
38 1155 ISIDRO LLOBET JORDI M 1983 10K 44'30 13,48
39 1021 RAYA PASCUAL ALBERT M 1989 10K 44'38 13,44
40 1136 ARTEAGA DELGADO CARLOS PRATENC M 1988 10K 44'44 13,41
41 1263 LUCAS MARIN DANIEL M 1975 10K 44'44 13,41
42 1233 VALL-LLOVERA CALMET GERARD UNIVERSITAT POMPEU FABRA M 1983 10K 44'46 13,40
43 1129 ALMODOVAR MUÑOZ BLAS M 1970 10K 44'47 13,40
44 1022 SALVADOR SIRVENT DANIEL M 1984 10K 44'53 13,37
45 1005 GUADIÑO LÁZARO JUAN CAIXABANKRUNNERS M 1986 10K 44'55 13,36
46 1079 BURUAGA SIXTE M 1990 10K 45'06 13,30
47 1215 VÁZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ISIDORO FONDISTES SANT JOAN DESPI M 1973 10K 45'07 13,30
48 1223 ESPIGARES RIENDA TONI M 1968 10K 45'10 13,28
49 1039 PARRADO SEGURA MANUEL CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE CATALU M 1970 10K 45'24 13,22
50 1244 LAFUENTE LÓPEZ JOSE FONDISTES SANT JOAN DESPI M 1968 10K 45'31 13,18
51 1273 CEMBORAIN VALDELVIRA ÀLEX CA VILADECANS M 2006 10K 45'42 13,13
52 1314 MINGUILLON DIAZ DANIEL M 1983 10K 45'49 13,10
53 1169 GODINA NOVELL ORIOL M 1993 10K 45'52 13,08
54 1041 SANZ PRAT JAVIER M 1979 10K 46'05 13,02
55 1064 AGEA BLANCO IGOR M 1993 10K 46'10 13,00
56 1053 REMÓN GIMÉNEZ GABRIEL M 1976 10K 46'15 12,97
57 1274 MIGUEL LASHERAS IVAN TRIPLAY PRAT M 1979 10K 46'20 12,95
58 1374 VIÑAS MARTIN DAVID PRATENC AA M 1975 10K 46'35 12,88
59 1132 MONZON RODRIGO M 1988 10K 46'46 12,83
60 1320 DOBLAS JUAN CARLOS CORRECAMINOS DEL PEDRAFORCA M 1981 10K 46'52 12,80
61 1226 MIRALLES GARCIA ENRIC FISIOENRIC M 1973 10K 46'54 12,79
62 1170 PÉREZ JOSEPH MIREIA F 1993 10K 47'00 12,77
63 1311 AZNAR VICTOR M 1984 10K 47'07 12,73
64 1172 CARTISANO DUASO ICARO RUNNERS ESPANYOL M 1982 10K 47'08 12,73
65 1115 HIDALGO QUIROS JOSÉ NO M 1972 10K 47'09 12,73
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66 1131 BORRULL DALIT DANIEL TRIPLAY PRAT M 1983 10K 47'14 12,70
67 1001 RUIZ MONTEJO AITOR M 1987 10K 47'22 12,67
68 1063 DOMINGO ROVIRA ANTONIO C.E. NOVAYORK M 1964 10K 47'25 12,65
69 1237 KHTIRA LAZIZI NABIL M 1989 10K 47'35 12,61
70 1192 GALAN MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER M 1971 10K 47'40 12,59
71 1076 ALVAREZ RAMOS ALBERTO PARTICULAR M 1987 10K 47'46 12,56
72 1007 RODRIGUEZ BEA F 1984 10K 47'55 12,52
73 1025 CUENCA PERALTA JOSE INDEPENDENT M 1974 10K 47'58 12,51
74 1219 JIMÉNEZ ARRANZ ÓSCAR M 1996 10K 48'04 12,48
75 1329 CASAS PUJOL MARC GEL I REPÒS SALUT M 1981 10K 48'04 12,48
76 1087 MACIAS PULGAR SERGIO M 1994 10K 48'07 12,47
77 1257 DÍAZ GORDILLO FRANCISCO JOSÉ KM_Y_BUENPROVECHO M 1971 10K 48'10 12,46
78 1165 GARCÍA POY OLIVER PRATTRIATLO1994 M 1977 10K 48'13 12,44
79 1301 NIETO RUIZ ROBERTO M 1986 10K 48'17 12,43
80 1206 SORIANO GONZÁLEZ HORTENSIA RANNARS F 1973 10K 48'22 12,41
81 1228 RUIZ RUBIO DANIEL M 1979 10K 48'23 12,40
82 1186 PONCELA MARTÍNEZ ABRIL F 1999 10K 48'24 12,40
83 1102 RUIZ ALMODOVAR JOSÉ ANTONIO SPARTA TRAIL TEAM M 1976 10K 48'32 12,36
84 1305 RODRÍGUEZ CID JONATAN M 1981 10K 48'34 12,35
85 1151 DUQUE JIMÉNEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL CLUB IBERIA BARCELONA M 1973 10K 48'38 12,34
86 1214 BENITO VALVERDE AGUSTIN PERCHERUNNERS M 1978 10K 48'40 12,33
87 1010 PEJOAN SERGI M 1971 10K 48'45 12,31
88 1135 BORRAS ANDREU JOSEP XAVIER PRATENC M 1971 10K 48'45 12,31
89 1276 PINO ANGEL PERCHERRUNNERS M 1974 10K 48'57 12,26
90 1004 PÉREZ BARRAL CARLOS NORA TEAM M 1970 10K 49'01 12,24
91 1220 FLORES GONZÁLEZ UNAI PRATENC M 2005 10K 49'07 12,22
92 1313 RANCAÑO GONZÁLEZ VÍCTOR M 1987 10K 49'08 12,21
93 1011 PELEGRÍN MORALES DAVID PERCHERUNNERS M 1974 10K 49'11 12,20
94 1266 GORDILLO MANGAS DAVID ESPRATRUNNERS M 1986 10K 49'11 12,20
95 1124 PRETEL XAVIER M 1973 10K 49'18 12,17
96 1168 FERRANDO MONFORT ENRIC M 1966 10K 49'22 12,15
97 1066 AVILES OLMEDO MIGUEL ÁNGEL M 1969 10K 49'23 12,15
98 1067 HERNÁNDEZ RAMÍREZ JAVIER M 1975 10K 49'23 12,15
99 1037 LASTRA CANO GERARD M 1968 10K 49'25 12,14

100 1213 SEGADE QUINTELA JOSE MANUEL KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1969 10K 49'27 12,13
101 1204 GONZÁLEZ NARANJOS FRANCISCO JAVIER KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1975 10K 49'33 12,11
102 1002 BLASCO LORENTE ALEX M 1969 10K 49'33 12,11
103 1264 PORRAS DÍAZ JOSE M 1981 10K 49'34 12,10
104 1224 ESTÉVEZ ANGEL M 1969 10K 49'39 12,08
105 1070 ESCOBAR GAÑAN MANUEL M 1972 10K 49'52 12,03
106 1315 GOOD JAMES M 1985 10K 49'53 12,03
107 1060 ELSAYED TABARES YOSRY M 1997 10K 49'56 12,02
108 1185 GUTIERREZ TONI M 1977 10K 50'04 11,98
109 1181 NOGUEIRA ANJAUMA MARC M 1984 10K 50'05 11,98
110 1091 DURAN GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL MIDUDEV M 1985 10K 50'13 11,95
111 1052 MORAL PAZ ÁLVARO M 1983 10K 50'13 11,95
112 1152 NAVARRO LOZANO JOSE M 1974 10K 50'31 11,88
113 1246 MANEO MICHELE TRIESTE LIBERA M 1985 10K 50'39 11,85
114 1090 GARCIA PRIETO COBI M 1975 10K 50'42 11,83
115 1160 SÁNCHEZ BLÁZQUEZ FRANCISCO M 1974 10K 50'42 11,83
116 1243 NEGRETE CABRERA AMELIA NINGUNO F 1974 10K 50'42 11,83
117 1111 RETAMOZO MANUEL M 1970 10K 50'45 11,82
118 1260 MATEU I ESCRICH DAVID M 1978 10K 50'49 11,81
119 1033 GUTIERREZ BERNAL JOSE M 2004 10K 50'50 11,80
120 1184 CABELLO CORTES RAFAEL PRATENC M 1981 10K 51'02 11,76
121 1156 CAZORLA SILVA JUAN MANUEL M 1976 10K 51'07 11,74
122 1252 AGUILERA GONZÁLEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER M 1978 10K 51'13 11,71
123 1094 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ ALBERTO Kmxela M 1960 10K 51'14 11,71
124 1043 JIMENEZ GOMEZ SARA F 1976 10K 51'15 11,71
125 1277 MATTIOLI GABRIEL M 1987 10K 51'16 11,70
126 1291 PUNZANO MARTINEZ RAUL M 1983 10K 51'17 11,70
127 1271 RUIZ FERRER DANIEL M 1982 10K 51'17 11,70
128 1100 GARCIA DOMENECH XAVI M 1976 10K 51'23 11,68
129 1166 VIDAL FUENTES JUAN CARLOS M 1965 10K 51'23 11,68
130 1104 NOGALES TRIGUEROS IVÁN M 1974 10K 51'27 11,66
131 1140 FONTANEDA GARCIA ERIC M 2005 10K 51'44 11,60
132 1109 RIBERA GÓMEZ IVAN M 1976 10K 51'48 11,58
133 1031 RUSO ZAYAS JOSE ANTONIO M 1972 10K 51'50 11,58
134 1125 NODA VILA ALEJANDRO CHINDOGU M 1983 10K 52'00 11,54
135 1265 MELLADO SANTOS ERIC ALBERT ESPRATRUNNERS M 1986 10K 52'07 11,51
136 1061 FALCO SÁNCHEZ ROBERTO M 1991 10K 52'11 11,50
137 1050 ARENAS BARROSO ELENA F 1989 10K 52'11 11,50
138 1098 MARTINEZ SORIANO LUIS CORREDORS.CAT M 1978 10K 52'25 11,45
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139 1188 BIEDMA BIBIAN MARIA F 1996 10K 52'29 11,43
140 1119 ALCAZAR PEREZ JOSE M 1955 10K 52'44 11,38
141 1120 QUERALT CREUS ENRIC M 1975 10K 52'51 11,35
142 1230 SANTOS RODRÍGUEZ ANTONIO M 1981 10K 52'55 11,34
143 1242 ARREDONDO CIFUENTES SARA F 1980 10K 52'55 11,34
144 1267 GOPAR JESUS KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1969 10K 52'59 11,32
145 1143 MOLINS MONTSERRAT MARTA F 1973 10K 53'01 11,32
146 1217 FRANCH GUTIÉRREZ XAVIER M 1963 10K 53'08 11,29
147 1113 RUBIO VILLACAMPA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO VILADECANS F 2008 10K 53'12 11,28
148 1200 KHTIRA POVEDA DAVID M 2008 10K 53'24 11,24
149 1028 DIAZ REOLID OSCAR M 1981 10K 53'39 11,18
150 1321 DOBLAS MANZANO IZAN TRIATLO CORNELLÁ M 2007 10K 53'42 11,17
151 1108 RAMIREZ CAÑIZARES JAVIER M 1992 10K 53'47 11,16
152 1042 GONZÁLEZ MARIN MANU M 1984 10K 53'54 11,13
153 1221 CLIMENT CATALÁ ANA F 1998 10K 53'56 11,12
154 1009 DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ JAVI M 1972 10K 53'57 11,12
155 1027 ZINKL THOMAS M 1983 10K 53'57 11,12
156 1057 BELLÉS SUBIRATS ALEXIS M 1983 10K 54'16 11,06
157 1317 PÉREZ MARCHENA CARLOS CORRECAMINS DEL PEDRAFORCA M 1986 10K 54'20 11,04
158 1107 FIGUERAS SANS JORDI M 1974 10K 54'26 11,02
159 1029 ROCA PLA DANIEL M 1987 10K 54'37 10,99
160 1255 TAMAYO DOMÈNECH DANIEL M 1989 10K 54'39 10,98
161 1014 GARCÍA - SANTAMARINA SÁNCHEZ JOSE M 1987 10K 54'39 10,98
162 1105 ROMERO COMAS TONI C.A. GAVÀ M 1973 10K 54'44 10,96
163 2128 OMRANI CLEMENTE SARA SANSA SUA TOT F 1993 10K 54'47 10,95
164 1222 GRIÑÓ GONZÁLEZ JOEL PRATENC M 2006 10K 54'54 10,93
165 1193 MEZQUITA RODRIGUEZ TONY M 1982 10K 54'59 10,91
166 1303 LUZAN TORGUET SANDRA F 1981 10K 55'00 10,91
167 1259 SÁNCHEZ MILÁN TONI M 1976 10K 55'03 10,90
168 1048 HERNANDO MARTINEZ ADRIAN M 1982 10K 55'25 10,83
169 1162 MACÍAS GUTIÉRREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL RUNNERS POTA BLAVA M 1978 10K 55'26 10,82
170 1088 GARCIA NIETO JAVIER M 1984 10K 55'27 10,82
171 1158 ESTEBAN LÓPEZ DAVID M 1981 10K 55'28 10,82
172 1054 FERNÁNDEZ NÚÑEZ QUIMET M 1976 10K 55'28 10,82
173 1211 BERNAL JOSE M 1966 10K 55'29 10,81
174 1318 ÁLVAREZ GARCIA SANTIAGO M 1983 10K 55'43 10,77
175 1159 CASTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ MANEL M 1973 10K 55'45 10,76
176 1282 RAMÍREZ DEL HOYO JOEL ZOQUETES FC M 2007 10K 55'52 10,74
177 1283 SEVILLANO RAMÍREZ JOAN ZOQUETES FC M 2003 10K 55'52 10,74
178 1075 AICART RAMÍREZ DANIEL M 1985 10K 55'58 10,72
179 1198 PEREZ QUIGNON ADRIÀ M 2008 10K 56'02 10,71
180 1325 TOME ROMERO DAWID M 1988 10K 56'03 10,70
181 1209 CABERO NAVARRO MARCOS M 1974 10K 56'16 10,66
182 1049 CAMPOS LÓPEZ ANA F 1982 10K 56'20 10,65
183 1262 GARCIA GARCIA JORDI SENSE CLUB M 1979 10K 56'25 10,64
184 1287 MORENO RAFA M 1973 10K 56'29 10,62
185 1239 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ FRANCISCO M 1971 10K 56'31 10,62
186 1334 FERRANDO XAMPENY JORDI EDER M 2005 10K 56'36 10,60
187 1106 PÉREZ BLANCO MERCEDES F 1984 10K 56'39 10,59
188 1296 RAMOS IVAN DUAL M 2000 10K 56'47 10,57
189 1179 GRIÑO BARROS DAVID M 1969 10K 56'52 10,55
190 1173 ROUSSEAU JEROME M 1973 10K 57'03 10,52
191 1139 MARTOS HIGUERAS MARCOS M 1975 10K 57'04 10,51
192 1164 MUÑOZ ÁLVAREZ PEDRO M 1976 10K 57'05 10,51
193 1304 HIDALGO TELLEZ CRISTIAN M 1983 10K 57'35 10,42
194 1331 POZO OLIVEROS VANESA F 1991 10K 57'45 10,39
195 1312 GAUNA MYRIAN F 1978 10K 57'45 10,39
196 1128 NEBRA MONTES DANIEL M 1982 10K 57'54 10,36
197 1047 MUÑOZ CHAFINO ANTONIA F 1961 10K 58'04 10,33
198 1046 LLOPART MUÑOZ ANTONIO MOISÉS M 1992 10K 58'04 10,33
199 1324 CHIMENO REQUENA CARLOS F 1971 10K 58'14 10,30
200 1032 GUTIERREZ BERNAL GENIS M 2001 10K 58'27 10,27
201 1069 ALVARADO FRANCO JOCELYN F 1996 10K 58'33 10,25
202 1133 ANDUAGA MONIKA F 1990 10K 58'54 10,19
203 1212 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ SILVIA CLUB IBERIA BARCELONA F 1977 10K 58'59 10,17
204 1254 FREIRE JIMENEZ MIGUEL ANGEL M 1971 10K 59'11 10,14
205 1253 FREIRE AMOR ERIC M 2004 10K 59'11 10,14
206 1074 REGUERAS PATIÑO JORGE M 1982 10K 59'25 10,10
207 1182 MUÑOZ SANTORO UNAI M 2007 10K 59'56 10,01
208 1229 ESTEBAN BARRIOS IVAN M 1984 10K 1h00'01 10,00
209 1241 VILLA PASTORA CARLOS JAVIER M 1978 10K 1h00'02 9,99
210 1187 GALÁN MORENO TONY M 1974 10K 1h00'14 9,96
211 1231 SÁNCHEZ JURADO OSCAR M 1979 10K 1h00'24 9,93
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212 1235 SÁNCHEZ ORTIZ ANGELA F 2007 10K 1h00'24 9,93
213 1270 CABEZAS LAO ANTONIO MONRUNNERS TEAM M 1962 10K 1h00'28 9,92
214 1218 ISIDRO ALBALADEJO MÓNICA PERCHERUNNERS F 1975 10K 1h00'30 9,92
215 1030 GARCIA CASTILLO MIGUEL ÁNGEL M 1984 10K 1h00'32 9,91
216 1171 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA DANIEL M 2006 10K 1h00'37 9,90
217 1196 DE LA FUENTE ORDOÑEZ MARTA F 1979 10K 1h00'39 9,89
218 1015 QUEZ FERNANDEZ ENRIC M 1966 10K 1h00'40 9,89
219 1123 RUBIO VALERA ALICIA F 1980 10K 1h00'53 9,85
220 1288 ALONSO MOLLEDO IÑIGO M 1987 10K 1h01'05 9,82
221 1086 BLANCO BENITEZ JUAN M 1986 10K 1h01'09 9,81
222 1045 PIGUILLEM JIMENEZ ERIC M 2007 10K 1h01'31 9,75
223 1195 CAÑADA ORIOL ISOLIDARIS M 1978 10K 1h02'48 9,55
224 1180 AYALA GONZÁLEZ TONI FISIOLOGIC M 1972 10K 1h03'12 9,49
225 1110 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ SERGIO M 1975 10K 1h03'21 9,47
226 1202 MOYA RODRIGUEZ RAUL M 1983 10K 1h03'37 9,43
227 1298 CANO GONZÁLEZ MELANI F 1991 10K 1h03'51 9,40
228 1290 GOMEZ PEREZ RAFAEL M 1956 10K 1h03'52 9,39
229 1307 CASAS TAULER JOSEP M 1977 10K 1h04'08 9,36
230 1003 RONDON FERRER NANCY ISABEL F 1978 10K 1h04'11 9,35
231 1272 GALDEANO RREBULL SUSANA MONRUNNERS TEAM F 1982 10K 1h04'18 9,33
232 1065 BLANCO DIAZ JOSÉ RAMÓN M 1989 10K 1h04'33 9,30
233 1302 SIMON CABELLO YOLANDA F 1974 10K 1h05'16 9,19
234 1258 CARRASCO YBARRA JOSÉ JULIO G. STUDIO M 1971 10K 1h05'36 9,15
235 1256 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LLUIS M 1957 10K 1h05'58 9,10
236 1130 MARTINEZ FRANCO JUANI NINJAS POTA BLAVA F 1969 10K 1h05'58 9,10
237 1154 LOPEZ VARA MARTA F 2006 10K 1h06'14 9,06
238 1153 VARA BLANCO PILAR F 1971 10K 1h06'14 9,06
239 1261 FLORES DUQUE VANESA SENSE CLUB F 1979 10K 1h06'29 9,02
240 1006 TICÓ IGNASI M 1985 10K 1h07'30 8,89
241 1248 DELGADO CAMPOS LUIS M 1962 10K 1h08'08 8,81
242 1189 SERRET MARTIN SERGI M 1977 10K 1h08'45 8,73
243 1044 PIGUILLEM SERRA XAVIER M 1975 10K 1h09'05 8,69
244 1016 VÁZQUEZ VINUESA SARA F 1996 10K 1h10'06 8,56
245 1017 VINUESA PENA PERE JOAN M 1978 10K 1h10'06 8,56
246 1279 MAINAR LUQUE ADRIANA F 1986 10K 1h10'17 8,54
247 1013 OLEA MARTINEZ JAVIER M 1990 10K 1h10'42 8,49
248 1190 RUIZ RUBIO MANUEL M 1965 10K 1h11'19 8,41
249 1149 MUNTAL PORRAS ESTHER F 1976 10K 1h20'33 7,45
250 1236 SIERRA HIDALGO FRANÇOIS M 1979 10K 1h20'33 7,45
251 1323 SARSANEDAS BRIAND XAVI M 1964 10K 1h22'45 7,25
252 1175 DALMAU SANCHO MAGDALENA F 1957 10K 1h30'48 6,61
253 1146 MARTÍ GARCIA MARTÍN M 1948 10K 1h34'57 6,32
254 1176 GARCIA VELASCO DOLORES F 1961 10K 1h39'51 6,01
255 1178 ROPERO ALVAREZ MARIA F 1959 10K 1h39'51 6,01
256 1177 SANCHEZ ALCAIDE MARIA ISABEL F 1964 10K 1h39'52 6,01

Descalificados (22)
DSQ 1051 NAVARRO MOYA JOSE LUIS M 1989 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1059 JIMÉNEZ DOUGLAS LETICIA F 1987 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1095 ZAFÓN SANGUINO JOSEP M 1981 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1112 MARTÍNEZ VIDIGAL ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE M 1956 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1134 IBAÑEZ ANDRES M 1991 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1150 BLANCO PUIGVENTÓS JORDI TRIPLAY PRAT M 1980 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1201 KHTIRA LAZIZI MOHAMED M 1973 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1203 ESTARLI DAVID M 1978 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1216 PUERTA BLANCO DAVID M 1980 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1227 GÓMEZ HIDALGO JOSÉ JOSE GÓMEZ EXCAVACIONES M 1973 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1240 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO ISMAEL MENTA RUNNERS M 1974 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1293 VEGA FERNADEZ VICTOR M 1997 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1024 COBO TAPIAS CRISTINA F 1995 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1141 FABRÓ ABENZA HÉCTOR BASF ATLETISME CASTELLBISBAL M 1976 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1142 GUERRERO FORNET MARÍA JOSÉ TRIATLÓ CORNELLÁ F 1977 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1082 LÓPEZ DEL BLANCO CARLOTA MUÑONES RUNNERS F 1991 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1023 LOPEZ BOTIA ALBERTO M 1976 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1194 COMA MARTINEZ REGINA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 F 1981 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1183 CARRILLO CORBACHO YOLANDA PRATENC F 1974 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1137 GARCIA DIAZ LUCIA ESCOLA LA SEDA F 2008 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1306 ROSUA LUQUE NATALIA F 1972 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1036 RUIZ GARCIA ANA F 1991 10K Descalificado
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Nascuts entre 2006 i 2008 MASC (N2006M) (15)
1 1208 MOLINA ESPARTERO IVAN CA LAIETANIA M 2006 10K 37'39 15,94
2 1101 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES URIEN BARCELONA ATLETISME M 2006 10K 41'21 14,51
3 1299 SUAREZ PIZÀ MARC CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA M 2008 10K 41'46 14,37
4 1145 SEGARRA SERGI TRIPLAY PRAT M 2007 10K 42'25 14,15
5 1238 ELVIRA MARTÍN BIEL CLUB ATLETISME VILADECANS M 2008 10K 43'03 13,94
6 1191 SÁNCHEZ FUENTES POL M 2006 10K 43'54 13,67
7 1273 CEMBORAIN VALDELVIRA ÀLEX CA VILADECANS M 2006 10K 45'42 13,13
8 1200 KHTIRA POVEDA DAVID M 2008 10K 53'24 11,24
9 1321 DOBLAS MANZANO IZAN TRIATLO CORNELLÁ M 2007 10K 53'42 11,17

10 1222 GRIÑÓ GONZÁLEZ JOEL PRATENC M 2006 10K 54'54 10,93
11 1282 RAMÍREZ DEL HOYO JOEL ZOQUETES FC M 2007 10K 55'52 10,74
12 1198 PEREZ QUIGNON ADRIÀ M 2008 10K 56'02 10,71
13 1182 MUÑOZ SANTORO UNAI M 2007 10K 59'56 10,01
14 1171 MARTÍNEZ ORTEGA DANIEL M 2006 10K 1h00'37 9,90
15 1045 PIGUILLEM JIMENEZ ERIC M 2007 10K 1h01'31 9,75

Nascuts entre 2006 i 2008 FEM (N2006F) (4)
1 1113 RUBIO VILLACAMPA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO VILADECANS F 2008 10K 53'12 11,28
2 1235 SÁNCHEZ ORTIZ ANGELA F 2007 10K 1h00'24 9,93
3 1154 LOPEZ VARA MARTA F 2006 10K 1h06'14 9,06

Descalificados (1)
DSQ 1137 GARCIA DIAZ LUCIA ESCOLA LA SEDA F 2008 10K Descalificado

Nascuts entre 2003 i 2005 MASC (N2003M) (8)
1 1018 MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ ÓSCAR CORNELLÁ ATLETIC M 2003 10K 34'20 17,48
2 1328 CALONGE CABROL JAN M 2005 10K 39'07 15,34
3 1220 FLORES GONZÁLEZ UNAI PRATENC M 2005 10K 49'07 12,22
4 1033 GUTIERREZ BERNAL JOSE M 2004 10K 50'50 11,80
5 1140 FONTANEDA GARCIA ERIC M 2005 10K 51'44 11,60
6 1283 SEVILLANO RAMÍREZ JOAN ZOQUETES FC M 2003 10K 55'52 10,74
7 1334 FERRANDO XAMPENY JORDI EDER M 2005 10K 56'36 10,60
8 1253 FREIRE AMOR ERIC M 2004 10K 59'11 10,14

Nascuts entre 1983 i 2002 MASC (N1983M) (72)
1 1278 VIEITO VILACOBA JOSE MANUEL ATLETISMO SAR M 1984 10K 32'43 18,34
2 1269 CALDENTEY RIERA LLUIS M 1989 10K 35'04 17,11
3 1319 RODRIGUEZ PEÑARRUBIA ALFREDO M 1999 10K 36'13 16,57
4 1055 CASSOU ARNAIZ LLUIS - M 1984 10K 37'01 16,21
5 1085 CRUZ GINÉS ALBERTO M 1989 10K 37'07 16,17
6 1289 GÓMEZ GINÉS RAFAEL SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA M 1992 10K 37'47 15,88
7 1332 CABALLERO LANCHO CRISTIAN PRAT TRIATLÓ 1994 M 1997 10K 39'15 15,29
8 1019 BERNAL RODRÍGUEZ GERARD INDEPENDIENTE M 1993 10K 39'20 15,25
9 1012 PLANELLA MULET DAVID M 1983 10K 41'17 14,53

10 1117 MUÑÍO MARTÍNEZ MIGUEL M 1993 10K 42'33 14,10
11 1308 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ-VILLARES JAVIER M 1985 10K 43'40 13,74
12 1114 CAMACHO RABANETE CARLOS M 1989 10K 43'57 13,65
13 1034 PALLARÉS PASTOR JOAN M 1993 10K 44'22 13,52
14 1155 ISIDRO LLOBET JORDI M 1983 10K 44'30 13,48
15 1021 RAYA PASCUAL ALBERT M 1989 10K 44'38 13,44
16 1136 ARTEAGA DELGADO CARLOS PRATENC M 1988 10K 44'44 13,41
17 1233 VALL-LLOVERA CALMET GERARD UNIVERSITAT POMPEU FABRA M 1983 10K 44'46 13,40
18 1022 SALVADOR SIRVENT DANIEL M 1984 10K 44'53 13,37
19 1005 GUADIÑO LÁZARO JUAN CAIXABANKRUNNERS M 1986 10K 44'55 13,36
20 1079 BURUAGA SIXTE M 1990 10K 45'06 13,30
21 1314 MINGUILLON DIAZ DANIEL M 1983 10K 45'49 13,10
22 1169 GODINA NOVELL ORIOL M 1993 10K 45'52 13,08
23 1064 AGEA BLANCO IGOR M 1993 10K 46'10 13,00
24 1132 MONZON RODRIGO M 1988 10K 46'46 12,83
25 1311 AZNAR VICTOR M 1984 10K 47'07 12,73
26 1131 BORRULL DALIT DANIEL TRIPLAY PRAT M 1983 10K 47'14 12,70
27 1001 RUIZ MONTEJO AITOR M 1987 10K 47'22 12,67
28 1237 KHTIRA LAZIZI NABIL M 1989 10K 47'35 12,61
29 1076 ALVAREZ RAMOS ALBERTO PARTICULAR M 1987 10K 47'46 12,56
30 1219 JIMÉNEZ ARRANZ ÓSCAR M 1996 10K 48'04 12,48
31 1087 MACIAS PULGAR SERGIO M 1994 10K 48'07 12,47
32 1301 NIETO RUIZ ROBERTO M 1986 10K 48'17 12,43
33 1313 RANCAÑO GONZÁLEZ VÍCTOR M 1987 10K 49'08 12,21
34 1266 GORDILLO MANGAS DAVID ESPRATRUNNERS M 1986 10K 49'11 12,20
35 1315 GOOD JAMES M 1985 10K 49'53 12,03
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36 1060 ELSAYED TABARES YOSRY M 1997 10K 49'56 12,02
37 1181 NOGUEIRA ANJAUMA MARC M 1984 10K 50'05 11,98
38 1091 DURAN GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL MIDUDEV M 1985 10K 50'13 11,95
39 1052 MORAL PAZ ÁLVARO M 1983 10K 50'13 11,95
40 1246 MANEO MICHELE TRIESTE LIBERA M 1985 10K 50'39 11,85
41 1277 MATTIOLI GABRIEL M 1987 10K 51'16 11,70
42 1291 PUNZANO MARTINEZ RAUL M 1983 10K 51'17 11,70
43 1125 NODA VILA ALEJANDRO CHINDOGU M 1983 10K 52'00 11,54
44 1265 MELLADO SANTOS ERIC ALBERT ESPRATRUNNERS M 1986 10K 52'07 11,51
45 1061 FALCO SÁNCHEZ ROBERTO M 1991 10K 52'11 11,50
46 1108 RAMIREZ CAÑIZARES JAVIER M 1992 10K 53'47 11,16
47 1042 GONZÁLEZ MARIN MANU M 1984 10K 53'54 11,13
48 1027 ZINKL THOMAS M 1983 10K 53'57 11,12
49 1057 BELLÉS SUBIRATS ALEXIS M 1983 10K 54'16 11,06
50 1317 PÉREZ MARCHENA CARLOS CORRECAMINS DEL PEDRAFORCA M 1986 10K 54'20 11,04
51 1029 ROCA PLA DANIEL M 1987 10K 54'37 10,99
52 1255 TAMAYO DOMÈNECH DANIEL M 1989 10K 54'39 10,98
53 1014 GARCÍA - SANTAMARINA SÁNCHEZ JOSE M 1987 10K 54'39 10,98
54 1088 GARCIA NIETO JAVIER M 1984 10K 55'27 10,82
55 1318 ÁLVAREZ GARCIA SANTIAGO M 1983 10K 55'43 10,77
56 1075 AICART RAMÍREZ DANIEL M 1985 10K 55'58 10,72
57 1325 TOME ROMERO DAWID M 1988 10K 56'03 10,70
58 1296 RAMOS IVAN DUAL M 2000 10K 56'47 10,57
59 1304 HIDALGO TELLEZ CRISTIAN M 1983 10K 57'35 10,42
60 1046 LLOPART MUÑOZ ANTONIO MOISÉS M 1992 10K 58'04 10,33
61 1032 GUTIERREZ BERNAL GENIS M 2001 10K 58'27 10,27
62 1229 ESTEBAN BARRIOS IVAN M 1984 10K 1h00'01 10,00
63 1030 GARCIA CASTILLO MIGUEL ÁNGEL M 1984 10K 1h00'32 9,91
64 1288 ALONSO MOLLEDO IÑIGO M 1987 10K 1h01'05 9,82
65 1086 BLANCO BENITEZ JUAN M 1986 10K 1h01'09 9,81
66 1202 MOYA RODRIGUEZ RAUL M 1983 10K 1h03'37 9,43
67 1065 BLANCO DIAZ JOSÉ RAMÓN M 1989 10K 1h04'33 9,30
68 1006 TICÓ IGNASI M 1985 10K 1h07'30 8,89
69 1013 OLEA MARTINEZ JAVIER M 1990 10K 1h10'42 8,49

Descalificados (3)
DSQ 1051 NAVARRO MOYA JOSE LUIS M 1989 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1134 IBAÑEZ ANDRES M 1991 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1293 VEGA FERNADEZ VICTOR M 1997 10K Descalificado

Nascuts entre 1983 i 2002 FEM (N1983F) (18)
1 1170 PÉREZ JOSEPH MIREIA F 1993 10K 47'00 12,77
2 1007 RODRIGUEZ BEA F 1984 10K 47'55 12,52
3 1186 PONCELA MARTÍNEZ ABRIL F 1999 10K 48'24 12,40
4 1050 ARENAS BARROSO ELENA F 1989 10K 52'11 11,50
5 1188 BIEDMA BIBIAN MARIA F 1996 10K 52'29 11,43
6 1221 CLIMENT CATALÁ ANA F 1998 10K 53'56 11,12
7 2128 OMRANI CLEMENTE SARA SANSA SUA TOT F 1993 10K 54'47 10,95
8 1106 PÉREZ BLANCO MERCEDES F 1984 10K 56'39 10,59
9 1331 POZO OLIVEROS VANESA F 1991 10K 57'45 10,39

10 1069 ALVARADO FRANCO JOCELYN F 1996 10K 58'33 10,25
11 1133 ANDUAGA MONIKA F 1990 10K 58'54 10,19
12 1298 CANO GONZÁLEZ MELANI F 1991 10K 1h03'51 9,40
13 1016 VÁZQUEZ VINUESA SARA F 1996 10K 1h10'06 8,56
14 1279 MAINAR LUQUE ADRIANA F 1986 10K 1h10'17 8,54

Descalificados (4)
DSQ 1059 JIMÉNEZ DOUGLAS LETICIA F 1987 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1024 COBO TAPIAS CRISTINA F 1995 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1082 LÓPEZ DEL BLANCO CARLOTA MUÑONES RUNNERS F 1991 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1036 RUIZ GARCIA ANA F 1991 10K Descalificado

Nascuts entre 1973 i 1982 MASC (N1973M) (90)
1 1280 KHTIRA LAZIZI FARID PRATENC M 1977 10K 35'34 16,87
2 1207 MOLINA ESPARTERO MIGUEL G.A.LLUISOS MATARÓ M 1974 10K 37'34 15,97
3 1122 PEGUERO QUIQUE M 1979 10K 39'52 15,05
4 1199 RUIZ MONTOYA DANIEL SPARTA TRAIL TEAM M 1975 10K 40'35 14,78
5 1286 PÉREZ MARFIL ISAAC M 1981 10K 41'21 14,51
6 1038 PARELLADA ENRIC M 1974 10K 41'48 14,35
7 1294 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO ALBERTO M 1974 10K 42'02 14,27
8 1121 VIGARA PAZ JACINTO M 1973 10K 42'11 14,22
9 1103 CARRERA GARCIA JORDI CARRERA TEAM M 1974 10K 42'26 14,14

10 1174 GARCIA RINCON RUBEN M 1980 10K 42'30 14,12
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11 1116 CABEZAS SEDANO JOSE FRANCISCO CASTILLEJO RUNING CLUB M 1973 10K 42'34 14,10
12 1251 GONZÁLEZ LORENZO JOSE ANTONIO MONRUNNERS M 1976 10K 42'41 14,06
13 1292 FLORES DUQUE ELÍAS INDEPENDENT M 1977 10K 43'59 13,64
14 1127 SALGADO JAVIER M 1977 10K 44'19 13,54
15 1056 MENDOZA JAVIER RANNARS M 1974 10K 44'21 13,53
16 1263 LUCAS MARIN DANIEL M 1975 10K 44'44 13,41
17 1215 VÁZQUEZ FERNANDEZ ISIDORO FONDISTES SANT JOAN DESPI M 1973 10K 45'07 13,30
18 1041 SANZ PRAT JAVIER M 1979 10K 46'05 13,02
19 1053 REMÓN GIMÉNEZ GABRIEL M 1976 10K 46'15 12,97
20 1274 MIGUEL LASHERAS IVAN TRIPLAY PRAT M 1979 10K 46'20 12,95
21 1374 VIÑAS MARTIN DAVID PRATENC AA M 1975 10K 46'35 12,88
22 1320 DOBLAS JUAN CARLOS CORRECAMINOS DEL PEDRAFORCA M 1981 10K 46'52 12,80
23 1226 MIRALLES GARCIA ENRIC FISIOENRIC M 1973 10K 46'54 12,79
24 1172 CARTISANO DUASO ICARO RUNNERS ESPANYOL M 1982 10K 47'08 12,73
25 1025 CUENCA PERALTA JOSE INDEPENDENT M 1974 10K 47'58 12,51
26 1329 CASAS PUJOL MARC GEL I REPÒS SALUT M 1981 10K 48'04 12,48
27 1165 GARCÍA POY OLIVER PRATTRIATLO1994 M 1977 10K 48'13 12,44
28 1228 RUIZ RUBIO DANIEL M 1979 10K 48'23 12,40
29 1102 RUIZ ALMODOVAR JOSÉ ANTONIO SPARTA TRAIL TEAM M 1976 10K 48'32 12,36
30 1305 RODRÍGUEZ CID JONATAN M 1981 10K 48'34 12,35
31 1151 DUQUE JIMÉNEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL CLUB IBERIA BARCELONA M 1973 10K 48'38 12,34
32 1214 BENITO VALVERDE AGUSTIN PERCHERUNNERS M 1978 10K 48'40 12,33
33 1276 PINO ANGEL PERCHERRUNNERS M 1974 10K 48'57 12,26
34 1011 PELEGRÍN MORALES DAVID PERCHERUNNERS M 1974 10K 49'11 12,20
35 1124 PRETEL XAVIER M 1973 10K 49'18 12,17
36 1067 HERNÁNDEZ RAMÍREZ JAVIER M 1975 10K 49'23 12,15
37 1204 GONZÁLEZ NARANJOS FRANCISCO JAVIER KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1975 10K 49'33 12,11
38 1264 PORRAS DÍAZ JOSE M 1981 10K 49'34 12,10
39 1185 GUTIERREZ TONI M 1977 10K 50'04 11,98
40 1152 NAVARRO LOZANO JOSE M 1974 10K 50'31 11,88
41 1090 GARCIA PRIETO COBI M 1975 10K 50'42 11,83
42 1160 SÁNCHEZ BLÁZQUEZ FRANCISCO M 1974 10K 50'42 11,83
43 1260 MATEU I ESCRICH DAVID M 1978 10K 50'49 11,81
44 1184 CABELLO CORTES RAFAEL PRATENC M 1981 10K 51'02 11,76
45 1156 CAZORLA SILVA JUAN MANUEL M 1976 10K 51'07 11,74
46 1252 AGUILERA GONZÁLEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER M 1978 10K 51'13 11,71
47 1271 RUIZ FERRER DANIEL M 1982 10K 51'17 11,70
48 1100 GARCIA DOMENECH XAVI M 1976 10K 51'23 11,68
49 1104 NOGALES TRIGUEROS IVÁN M 1974 10K 51'27 11,66
50 1109 RIBERA GÓMEZ IVAN M 1976 10K 51'48 11,58
51 1098 MARTINEZ SORIANO LUIS CORREDORS.CAT M 1978 10K 52'25 11,45
52 1120 QUERALT CREUS ENRIC M 1975 10K 52'51 11,35
53 1230 SANTOS RODRÍGUEZ ANTONIO M 1981 10K 52'55 11,34
54 1028 DIAZ REOLID OSCAR M 1981 10K 53'39 11,18
55 1107 FIGUERAS SANS JORDI M 1974 10K 54'26 11,02
56 1105 ROMERO COMAS TONI C.A. GAVÀ M 1973 10K 54'44 10,96
57 1193 MEZQUITA RODRIGUEZ TONY M 1982 10K 54'59 10,91
58 1259 SÁNCHEZ MILÁN TONI M 1976 10K 55'03 10,90
59 1048 HERNANDO MARTINEZ ADRIAN M 1982 10K 55'25 10,83
60 1162 MACÍAS GUTIÉRREZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL RUNNERS POTA BLAVA M 1978 10K 55'26 10,82
61 1158 ESTEBAN LÓPEZ DAVID M 1981 10K 55'28 10,82
62 1054 FERNÁNDEZ NÚÑEZ QUIMET M 1976 10K 55'28 10,82
63 1159 CASTAÑO FERNÁNDEZ MANEL M 1973 10K 55'45 10,76
64 1209 CABERO NAVARRO MARCOS M 1974 10K 56'16 10,66
65 1262 GARCIA GARCIA JORDI SENSE CLUB M 1979 10K 56'25 10,64
66 1287 MORENO RAFA M 1973 10K 56'29 10,62
67 1173 ROUSSEAU JEROME M 1973 10K 57'03 10,52
68 1139 MARTOS HIGUERAS MARCOS M 1975 10K 57'04 10,51
69 1164 MUÑOZ ÁLVAREZ PEDRO M 1976 10K 57'05 10,51
70 1128 NEBRA MONTES DANIEL M 1982 10K 57'54 10,36
71 1074 REGUERAS PATIÑO JORGE M 1982 10K 59'25 10,10
72 1241 VILLA PASTORA CARLOS JAVIER M 1978 10K 1h00'02 9,99
73 1187 GALÁN MORENO TONY M 1974 10K 1h00'14 9,96
74 1231 SÁNCHEZ JURADO OSCAR M 1979 10K 1h00'24 9,93
75 1195 CAÑADA ORIOL ISOLIDARIS M 1978 10K 1h02'48 9,55
76 1110 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ SERGIO M 1975 10K 1h03'21 9,47
77 1307 CASAS TAULER JOSEP M 1977 10K 1h04'08 9,36
78 1189 SERRET MARTIN SERGI M 1977 10K 1h08'45 8,73
79 1044 PIGUILLEM SERRA XAVIER M 1975 10K 1h09'05 8,69
80 1017 VINUESA PENA PERE JOAN M 1978 10K 1h10'06 8,56
81 1236 SIERRA HIDALGO FRANÇOIS M 1979 10K 1h20'33 7,45
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Descalificados (9)
DSQ 1095 ZAFÓN SANGUINO JOSEP M 1981 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1150 BLANCO PUIGVENTÓS JORDI TRIPLAY PRAT M 1980 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1201 KHTIRA LAZIZI MOHAMED M 1973 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1203 ESTARLI DAVID M 1978 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1216 PUERTA BLANCO DAVID M 1980 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1227 GÓMEZ HIDALGO JOSÉ JOSE GÓMEZ EXCAVACIONES M 1973 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1240 GARDUÑO CAMPANARIO ISMAEL MENTA RUNNERS M 1974 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1141 FABRÓ ABENZA HÉCTOR BASF ATLETISME CASTELLBISBAL M 1976 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1023 LOPEZ BOTIA ALBERTO M 1976 10K Descalificado

Nascuts entre 1973 i 1982 FEM (N1973F) (20)
1 1206 SORIANO GONZÁLEZ HORTENSIA RANNARS F 1973 10K 48'22 12,41
2 1243 NEGRETE CABRERA AMELIA NINGUNO F 1974 10K 50'42 11,83
3 1043 JIMENEZ GOMEZ SARA F 1976 10K 51'15 11,71
4 1242 ARREDONDO CIFUENTES SARA F 1980 10K 52'55 11,34
5 1143 MOLINS MONTSERRAT MARTA F 1973 10K 53'01 11,32
6 1303 LUZAN TORGUET SANDRA F 1981 10K 55'00 10,91
7 1049 CAMPOS LÓPEZ ANA F 1982 10K 56'20 10,65
8 1312 GAUNA MYRIAN F 1978 10K 57'45 10,39
9 1212 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ SILVIA CLUB IBERIA BARCELONA F 1977 10K 58'59 10,17

10 1218 ISIDRO ALBALADEJO MÓNICA PERCHERUNNERS F 1975 10K 1h00'30 9,92
11 1196 DE LA FUENTE ORDOÑEZ MARTA F 1979 10K 1h00'39 9,89
12 1123 RUBIO VALERA ALICIA F 1980 10K 1h00'53 9,85
13 1003 RONDON FERRER NANCY ISABEL F 1978 10K 1h04'11 9,35
14 1272 GALDEANO RREBULL SUSANA MONRUNNERS TEAM F 1982 10K 1h04'18 9,33
15 1302 SIMON CABELLO YOLANDA F 1974 10K 1h05'16 9,19
16 1261 FLORES DUQUE VANESA SENSE CLUB F 1979 10K 1h06'29 9,02
17 1149 MUNTAL PORRAS ESTHER F 1976 10K 1h20'33 7,45

Descalificados (3)
DSQ 1142 GUERRERO FORNET MARÍA JOSÉ TRIATLÓ CORNELLÁ F 1977 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1194 COMA MARTINEZ REGINA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 F 1981 10K Descalificado
DSQ 1183 CARRILLO CORBACHO YOLANDA PRATENC F 1974 10K Descalificado

Nascuts entre 1963 i 1972 MASC (N1963M) (34)
1 1138 GARCIA BARRIGA ANTONIO M 1972 10K 42'25 14,15
2 1129 ALMODOVAR MUÑOZ BLAS M 1970 10K 44'47 13,40
3 1223 ESPIGARES RIENDA TONI M 1968 10K 45'10 13,28
4 1039 PARRADO SEGURA MANUEL CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA DE CATALU M 1970 10K 45'24 13,22
5 1244 LAFUENTE LÓPEZ JOSE FONDISTES SANT JOAN DESPI M 1968 10K 45'31 13,18
6 1115 HIDALGO QUIROS JOSÉ NO M 1972 10K 47'09 12,73
7 1063 DOMINGO ROVIRA ANTONIO C.E. NOVAYORK M 1964 10K 47'25 12,65
8 1192 GALAN MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER M 1971 10K 47'40 12,59
9 1257 DÍAZ GORDILLO FRANCISCO JOSÉ KM_Y_BUENPROVECHO M 1971 10K 48'10 12,46

10 1010 PEJOAN SERGI M 1971 10K 48'45 12,31
11 1135 BORRAS ANDREU JOSEP XAVIER PRATENC M 1971 10K 48'45 12,31
12 1004 PÉREZ BARRAL CARLOS NORA TEAM M 1970 10K 49'01 12,24
13 1168 FERRANDO MONFORT ENRIC M 1966 10K 49'22 12,15
14 1066 AVILES OLMEDO MIGUEL ÁNGEL M 1969 10K 49'23 12,15
15 1037 LASTRA CANO GERARD M 1968 10K 49'25 12,14
16 1213 SEGADE QUINTELA JOSE MANUEL KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1969 10K 49'27 12,13
17 1002 BLASCO LORENTE ALEX M 1969 10K 49'33 12,11
18 1224 ESTÉVEZ ANGEL M 1969 10K 49'39 12,08
19 1070 ESCOBAR GAÑAN MANUEL M 1972 10K 49'52 12,03
20 1111 RETAMOZO MANUEL M 1970 10K 50'45 11,82
21 1166 VIDAL FUENTES JUAN CARLOS M 1965 10K 51'23 11,68
22 1031 RUSO ZAYAS JOSE ANTONIO M 1972 10K 51'50 11,58
23 1267 GOPAR JESUS KMS Y BUEN PROVECHO M 1969 10K 52'59 11,32
24 1217 FRANCH GUTIÉRREZ XAVIER M 1963 10K 53'08 11,29
25 1009 DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ JAVI M 1972 10K 53'57 11,12
26 1211 BERNAL JOSE M 1966 10K 55'29 10,81
27 1239 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ FRANCISCO M 1971 10K 56'31 10,62
28 1179 GRIÑO BARROS DAVID M 1969 10K 56'52 10,55
29 1254 FREIRE JIMENEZ MIGUEL ANGEL M 1971 10K 59'11 10,14
30 1015 QUEZ FERNANDEZ ENRIC M 1966 10K 1h00'40 9,89
31 1180 AYALA GONZÁLEZ TONI FISIOLOGIC M 1972 10K 1h03'12 9,49
32 1258 CARRASCO YBARRA JOSÉ JULIO G. STUDIO M 1971 10K 1h05'36 9,15
33 1190 RUIZ RUBIO MANUEL M 1965 10K 1h11'19 8,41
34 1323 SARSANEDAS BRIAND XAVI M 1964 10K 1h22'45 7,25

Nascuts entre 1963 i 1972 FEM (N1963F) (5)
1 1324 CHIMENO REQUENA CARLOS F 1971 10K 58'14 10,30
2 1130 MARTINEZ FRANCO JUANI NINJAS POTA BLAVA F 1969 10K 1h05'58 9,10
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3 1153 VARA BLANCO PILAR F 1971 10K 1h06'14 9,06
4 1177 SANCHEZ ALCAIDE MARIA ISABEL F 1964 10K 1h39'52 6,01

Descalificados (1)
DSQ 1306 ROSUA LUQUE NATALIA F 1972 10K Descalificado

Nascuts abans de 1963 MASC (N1920M) (8)
1 1094 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ ALBERTO Kmxela M 1960 10K 51'14 11,71
2 1119 ALCAZAR PEREZ JOSE M 1955 10K 52'44 11,38
3 1270 CABEZAS LAO ANTONIO MONRUNNERS TEAM M 1962 10K 1h00'28 9,92
4 1290 GOMEZ PEREZ RAFAEL M 1956 10K 1h03'52 9,39
5 1256 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LLUIS M 1957 10K 1h05'58 9,10
6 1248 DELGADO CAMPOS LUIS M 1962 10K 1h08'08 8,81
7 1146 MARTÍ GARCIA MARTÍN M 1948 10K 1h34'57 6,32

Descalificados (1)
DSQ 1112 MARTÍNEZ VIDIGAL ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE M 1956 10K Descalificado

Nascuts abans de 1963 FEM (N1920F) (4)
1 1047 MUÑOZ CHAFINO ANTONIA F 1961 10K 58'04 10,33
2 1175 DALMAU SANCHO MAGDALENA F 1957 10K 1h30'48 6,61
3 1176 GARCIA VELASCO DOLORES F 1961 10K 1h39'51 6,01
4 1178 ROPERO ALVAREZ MARIA F 1959 10K 1h39'51 6,01


